
 

Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
28 May
2020
10:29

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

[] Merimen
Administrator

2
28 May
2020
10:29

Clm Created
Reg No: EE2080U. Policy No: 1800126389-01. Acct Date: 2020/05/21. Claim Type: SC. Insurer: AI
G Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Ins.Status => Notification. Created from SAS:MPA12004824
1

[I] Merimen
Administrator

3
03 Jun
2020
14:38

Clm
Registration
Modified

Setl.Type:3->0. Claim Type:SC->OD. [] LEE SU
THING

4
03 Jun
2020
14:38

Adj Clm
Retrieved Adj: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [] LEE SU

THING

5
03 Jun
2020
14:38

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] LEE SU

THING

6
03 Jun
2020
14:38

Adj Next Rpt
Changed Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/06/12 [A] LEE SU

THING

7
03 Jun
2020
14:38

Adj Mandate
Set Approved:8000.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] LEE SU

THING

8
03 Jun
2020
14:38

Clm
Registration
Modified

Rep:1137->200611. [A] LEE SU
THING

9
03 Jun
2020
14:38

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(204858) AUDI A3 1.4 SEDAN TFSI (AMBIENTE) (A). [A] LEE SU
THING

10
03 Jun
2020
14:39

Adj Adjuster
Assigned [None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] LEE SU

THING

11
04 Jun
2020
08:51

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] DENISE
TAY KWEE

CHENG

12
04 Jun
2020
08:51

Insured
Phone No
Updated

[None] -> [+6597729940]
[A] DENISE
TAY KWEE

CHENG

13
04 Jun
2020
08:51

Clm Dtl
Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] DENISE
TAY KWEE

CHENG

14
04 Jun
2020
08:51

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2018/10/25.

[A] DENISE
TAY KWEE

CHENG

15
04 Jun
2020
08:51

Clm Details
Notified

[A] DENISE
TAY KWEE

CHENG

16
04 Jun
2020
09:02

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/06/12
[A] DENISE
TAY KWEE

CHENG

17
04 Jun
2020
09:30

Adj Mandate
Request Cur.Req:6788.00:DAMAGE CONSISTENT REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL

[A] DENISE
TAY KWEE

CHENG

18
04 Jun
2020
09:40

Clm
Registration
Modified

Init.Est.:->5,000 - 6,000. Excess: -> 300.00. Excess Waived: -> 300.00. 2F Remarks: -> Not Appli
cable. GST: -> 7.00.

[I] Nadaraja,
Deeban

19
04 Jun
2020
09:40

Label Added (20226):Coverage Confirmed. [A] Merimen
Administrator

20
04 Jun
2020
13:37

Adj Next Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/06/12. Mandate Remarks: Authorise repair. Re-inspection to be
done for damage check and supplementary items / labour with clear photos. Submit survey report.

[I] Koh, Victor-
CK

21
04 Jun
2020
13:37

Adj Mandate
Set

Approved:6294.00:Authorise repair. Re-inspection to be done for damage check and supplementary
items / labour with clear photos. Submit survey report. Reinsp:Yes.

[I] Koh, Victor-
CK

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

ACTIVITY
No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2513274 04 Jun 2020
08:51:54

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

EE2080U 11.00

2513490 04 Jun 2020
12:19:27

Video Upload Motor AIG Asia
Pacific

AIG Asia
Pacific

EE2080U Nadaraja,
Deeban

xx.xx

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=72123892&CFTOKEN=27cf49718acb3135-E3805CBE-011A-162A-9CA1270398E1A774&USID=4249&RID=8676257
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=72123892&CFTOKEN=27cf49718acb3135-E3805CBE-011A-162A-9CA1270398E1A774&USID=4249&RID=8676257
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=72123892&CFTOKEN=27cf49718acb3135-E3805CBE-011A-162A-9CA1270398E1A774&USID=4249&RID=8676257
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=72123892&CFTOKEN=27cf49718acb3135-E3805CBE-011A-162A-9CA1270398E1A774&USID=4249&RID=8676257&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D938116%26extid%3D337771%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=72123892&CFTOKEN=27cf49718acb3135-E3805CBE-011A-162A-9CA1270398E1A774&USID=4249&RID=8676257


Insurance Pte.
Ltd.

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG)

2513493 04 Jun 2020
12:20:28 Video Upload Motor

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd.

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG)

EE2080U Nadaraja,
Deeban xx.xx


